
Leader Sequence

Race
4 Hours of Red Bull Ring
European Le Mans Series

Team

End
Lap

Total
LapsLaps

Start 
LapCarNr

LMP2

G-Drive Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  1  27  27  27 22

United Autosports Ligier JSP217 - Gibson  28  65  38  38 32

SMP Racing Dallara P217 - Gibson  66  66  1  1 27

United Autosports Ligier JSP217 - Gibson  67  92  26  64 32

SMP Racing Dallara P217 - Gibson  93  96  4  5 27

United Autosports Ligier JSP217 - Gibson  97  103  7  71 32

G-Drive Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  104  118  15  42 22

United Autosports Ligier JSP217 - Gibson  119  123  5  76 32

G-Drive Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  124  148  25  67 22

United Autosports Ligier JSP217 - Gibson  149  169  21  97 32

LMP3

AT Racing Ligier JS P3 - Nissan  1  43  43  43 9

Eurointernational Ligier JS P3 - Nissan  44  85  42  42 11

Duqueine Engineering Norma M 30 - Nissan  86  86  1  1 7

M.Racing - YMR Ligier JS P3 - Nissan  87  87  1  1 18

AT Racing Ligier JS P3 - Nissan  88  88  1  44 9

Eurointernational Ligier JS P3 - Nissan  89  97  9  51 11

Duqueine Engineering Norma M 30 - Nissan  98  101  4  5 7

Eurointernational Ligier JS P3 - Nissan  102  142  41  92 11

United Autosports Ligier JS P3 - Nissan  143  157  15  15 2

LMGTE

Proton Competition Porsche 911 RSR 991  1  3  3  3 77

Spirit of Race Ferrari 488 GTE  4  40  37  37 55

JMW Motorsport Ferrari 488 GTE  41  41  1  1 66

Spirit of Race Ferrari 488 GTE  42  46  5  42 55

JMW Motorsport Ferrari 488 GTE  47  96  50  51 66

Spirit of Race Ferrari 488 GTE  97  104  8  50 55

JMW Motorsport Ferrari 488 GTE  105  131  27  78 66

Spirit of Race Ferrari 488 GTE  132  155  24  74 55
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